KTDC TAMARIND HOTELS

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, NEYYAR

Neyyar Dam P.O, Kattakada, Trivandrum.

Phone: 0471 - 2272160
Email: tamarindneyyar@ktdc.com

Tariff 1°* October 2011 - 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent Tax
Double 990 124 - 1114
A/C Deluxe Ex.pax 198 25 - 223
Dbl -4 nos. Child 99 12 - 111

Non A/C 8Bedded | Dormitory | 2000 250 103 2353

Dormitory 1 nos Ex. Bed 400 50 - 450

Check in / check out time: 12 hours

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, KOLLAM

Guest House Compound, Ashramom — 691 002
Phone: 0474 — 2745538, 2762568 Fax: 2762668

Email: tamarindkollam@ktdc.com

Tariff 1 October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. Total
ancy Rent | Tax
A/C Deluxe Double 990 124 1114
Dbl Ex. Pax 198 25 223
24 nos.
Child 99 12 111
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Child age: 6-12yrs
Check in / check out time: 12 hours

Taxes - As per gout. rules.

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, CHANGANACHERRY

Manakkachira, A C Road, Changanacherry-
Phone: 0481 — 2400899.

Email: tamarindchanganacherry@ktdc.com

Tariff 1°* October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent Tax

Double 990 124 - 1114

A/C Deluxe | Ex.pax /Bed 198 25 - 223

Dbl Child 99 12 i 111

5 nos.

Double 1400 175 72 1647

A/C Bremium ™ hx Pax 280 35 - 315

Child age: 6-12yrs
Check in / check out time: 12 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, ALLEPPEY

Motel Aaram Compound, A S Road, Kalappura, Alleppey — 688 007.
Phone: 0477 — 2244460 Fax: 0477 - 2244463

Email: tamarindalappuzha@ktdc.com

Tariff 1* October 2010 — 30" September 2011

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent | Tax
A/C Deluxe Double 990 124 - 1114
Dbl Ex.pax /Bed 198 25 - 223
14 nos. Child 99 12 - 111
A/C Premium Double 1400 175 72 1647
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Dbl Ex. Pax 280 35 - 315

7 nos. Child 140 18 : 158

Child age: 6-12yrs
Check in / check out time: 12 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, PEERMEDU
Ktdc Ltd, Idukki - 685539. Phone: 04869 - 233250

Email: tamarindpeermedu@ktdc.com

Tariff 1°* October 2011 - 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent | Tax
Non A/C Double 990 124 - 1114
3 Bedded Ex.pax / Bed 198 25 - 223
8 nos. Child 99 12 - 111
Non A/C Double 2000 250 103 2353
8 Bedded Ex.pax / Bed | 400 50 _ 450
( 1 nos.) .
Child 200 25 - 225

Child age: 6-12yrs ; Check in / check out time: 12 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule

Distance: Kottayam: ;s Kumily — 35km ; Thekkady: 40km

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, KALADY

Kaipattoor Road, Kalady P.O, Eranakulam Dt.
Phone: 0484 - 2698666; Email: tamarindkalady@ktdc.com

Tariff 1° October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Occup Room Lux. ST Total
Room ancy Rent Tax
A/C Double/ 990 124 - 1114
Deluxe Dbl | Single
14 nos. Ex.pax / Bed 198 25 - 223
Child 99 12 - 111
A/C Four Dormitory 2000 250 103 2353
Bedded room I 5 g 400 50 - 450
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5 nos. Child 200 25 - 225

Check in / check out time: 24 hours
Child age: 6-12yrs
Taxes as per gout. rule

Nedumbassery Airport — 5 km ; Cochin Railway station -35 km; Alwaye Railway station -17 km

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, THRISSUR

Near Indoor Stadium, Pin: 650 020.
Phone: 0487 — 2332122, 2332333.; Email: tamarindthrissur@ktdc.com

Tariff 1 October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent | Tax
Double 990 124 - 1114
A/C Deluxe Ex.pax 198 25 - 223
15 nos. Child 99 12 - 111
Non A/C Double 990 124 - 1114
4 gedded Ex. Pax 198 25 _ 223
oom
2 nos. Child 99 12 - 111
Non A/C Double 1400 175 72 1647
6 Bedded Ex. Pax 280 35 ; 315
Room
4 nos. Child 140 18 - 158

Child age: 6-12yrs ; Check in / check out time: 12 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, GURUVAYOOR

Near Parthasarathy Temple, Parking Ground Outer Ring Road
East Nada, Guruvayoor, Thrissur-680101. Phone: 0487 — 2552408, 2560141

Email: tamarindguruvayoor@ktdc.com

Tariff 1* October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent Tax
A/C Deluxe Double 990 124 - 1114
lgouble Ex.pax 198 25 - 223
nos. Child 99 12 - 111
A/C Double 1500 188 77 1765
8 Begded Room I H Pax 300 38 - 338
nos.
Child 150 19 - 169
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A/C Double 2500 313 129 2942

5 Bedded Room 5 "p o 500 63 - 563
2 nos.

Child 250 31 _ 281 _ _

Check in / check out time: 12 hours ; Taxes as per gouvt. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, MANNARKKAD
Ariyoor P.O, Ariyan Bhabu, Mannarkkad, Palakkad — 678 583.

Phone: 04924 — 236404; Email: tamarindmannarkkad@ktdc.com

Tariff 1°* October 2011 - 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. Total
ancy Rent | Tax
A/C Deluxe Double 990 124 1114
ul))bl Ex. Pax 198 25 223
nos.
Child 99 12 111

Child age: 6-12yrs
Check in / check out time: 12 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, NILAMBUR
Karimpuzha, Chungathara P.O, Nilambur Malapuram- 679 334

Phone: 04931 — 232000; email: tamarindnilambur@ktdc.com

Tariff 1* October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent | Tax
A/C Deluxe Double 990 124 - 1114
Dbl Ex. Pax 198 25 - 223
12 nos.
Child 99 12 - 111
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A/C Premium
2 nos.

Double 1400 175 72 1647

Ex. Pax 280 35 - 315

Child 140 18 - 158

Child age: 6-12yrs
Check in / check out time: 12 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, KONDOTTY

Thurakkal P.O, T.B.Road, Kondotty , Kozikode — 673 638.
Phone: 0483 — 2717200; email: tamarindkozhikode@ktdc.com

Tariff 1°* October 2011 - 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent | Tax
Double / Sgl 990 124 - 1114
A/C Deluxe Ex.pax / Bed 198 25 - 223
Dbl-9mos.  "ciig 99 12 i 111
Double 1400 175 72 1647
A/ Clprfz:““m Ex.pax / Bed | 280 35 - 315
Child 140 18 - 158

Check in / check out time: 24 hours
Child age: 6-12yrs

Taxes as per gouvt. rule

Karipur Airport — 1 km; Kozhikode Railway station / Bus Station — 35 km

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, THIRUNELLY

Thirunelly Temple P.O, Mananthavady, Wayanad- 670 646
Phone: 04935 — 210475; email: tamarindthirunelly@ktdc.com

Tariff 1 October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Room

Occup Room | Lux. ST Total
ancy Rent | Tax
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A/C Deluxe Double/ Sgl 1400 175 72 1647
Dbl - 9 nos. Ex.pax 280 35 - 315
Child 140 18 - 158
Non A/C Dormitory 2500 313 129 2942
10 bedded
1 nos. Ex. Pax 500 63 - 563

Mananthavady Town — 31 km; Kozhikode Rly stn — 145 km; Kozhikode Airport — 175 km.

Check in / check out time: 24 hours; Child age: 6-12yrs
Taxes as per gout. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, PARASSINIKKADAVU

Mangattuparambu, Kannur University Campus P.O, Kannur- 670 567.

Phone: 0497 -2780220; tamarindparasinikadavu@ktdc.com

Tariff 1* October 2011 — 30" September 2012

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. Total
ancy Rent | Tax
Double 990 124 1114
A/C Deluxe Ex.pax / 198 25 223
Child 99 12 111

Child age: 6-12yrs
Check in / check out time: 12 hours

Taxes as per gout. rule

TAMARIND EASY HOTEL, KANNUR

Near Police Club, Kanur - 670002.
Phone: 0497 — 2700717. Email: tamarindkannur@ktdc.com

Tariff 1 October 2011 — 30" September 2012

TAC Net

Rate

Type of Room Occup Room | Lux. ST Total

ancy Rent | Tax
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Double 990 124 - 1114 99 1015
A/C Deluxe Ex.pax 198 25 ; 223 20 203
15 nos Child 99 12 - 111 - -
Non A/C Double 990 124 - 1114 99 1015
4 Begded Room Ex. Pax 198 25 ; 223 20 203
nos.
Child 99 12 - 111 - ;
A/C Double 1400 175 72 1647 140 | 1507
Fremaum Ex. Pax 280 35 - 315 28 287
Child 140 18 - 158 - -
Double 2000 250 103 2353 | 200 | 2153
Alzc Suite Ex. Pax 400 50 - 450 40 410
nos. Child 200 25 . 225 . -

Check in / checkout time: 12 hours

; Taxes as per gouvt. rule

KTDC BUDGET HOTELS

GOLDEN PEAK

Ktdc Ltd; Govt. Guest Compound; Ponmudi P O; Vithura; Trivandrum - 695 551.
Phone: 0472 — 2890186; goldenpeakponmudi@ktdc.com

Tariff 1% October 2011 - 31% March 2012 & June to Sept 2012.

Room Plan Occu: Tariff | Rent | Food | L.tax $T Vat Total
Non A/C Dbl/Sgl | 4000 3600 400 450 206 51 4706
Suite CP Ex.Pax 920 720 200 90 - 25 1035
3 nos Child 460 360 100 45 - 13 518
Non A/C Double 3000 2600 400 325 155 51 3531
Premium (o] 4 Ex.Pax 720 520 200 65 - 25 810
Cottage 3 nos Child 360 260 100 33 - 13 406
Single 2500 2300 200 288 129 25 2942
Non A/c Double 2000 1600 400 200 103 51 2353
Deluxe CP Ex.Pax 520 320 200 40 - 25 585
11 nos. Child 260 160 100 20 - 13 293
Single 1800 1600 200 200 93 25 2118

Tariff on weekends ( Fridays & Saturdays ) & April - May 2012
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Room Plan Occu: Tariff | Rent Food L.tax ST Vat Total
Non Dbl/Sgl 4800 | 4400 400 550 247 51 5648
A/C CP Ex.Pax 1080 880 200 110 - 25 1215

Suite Child 276 176 100 22 - 13 311

3 nos
Non Double 3600 | 3200 400 400 185 51 4236
A/C CP Ex.Pax 840 640 200 80 - 25 945

Premi Child 420 320 100 40 - 13 473
um Single 3000 [ 2800 200 350 155 25 3530

Cottag
e3
nos
Non Double 2400 | 2000 400 250 124 51 2825
A/c CP Ex.Pax 600 400 200 50 - 25 675
Delux Child 300 200 100 25 - 13 338
e Single 2160 1960 200 245 111 25 2541
11
nos.

Check in /out: 12 noon
Child age: 6-12yrs; Below 6 years — Complimentary
Taxes as per govt. rule

Breakfast per person: Rs.200/- + tax

HOTEL CHAITHRAM

Thampanoor, Thiruvananthapuram- 695 001.
Phone: 0471 - 2330977 Fax: 2331446; Email: chaithramthiruvananthapuram@ktdc.com

Tariff Period from 1% Oct’2011 to 30" September 2012

Room Plan Occu: Tariff Rent Food L.tax ST Vat Total
A/C Dbl 2500 |2200 [300 |275 |129 |38 2942
Suite CP i Pax | 590 440 150 | 55 - 19 | 664
8 nos Child 295 220 75 28 - 9 332

Single 2250 2100 150 263 116 19 2648

A/C Double | 2200 1900 | 300 | 238 113 38 | 2589
Premium | CP Ex.Pax 530 380 150 48 - 19 597
20 nos Child 265 190 75 24 - 9 208

Single 2000 1850 150 231 103 19 2353

Double 1500 1200 300 150 77 38 1765

A/C Cp Ex.Pax 390 240 150 30 - 19 440

Deluxe Child 195 120 75 15 - 9 219

60 nos. Single 1300 1150 150 144 67 19 1530
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Child age: 6-12yrs; Below 6 years — Complimentary
Taxes as per govt. rule

Breakfast per person: Rs.150/- + tax

Garden House, Malampuzha
Palakkad. Phone: 0491 — 2815217, 2815191
Email: gardenhousemalampuzha@ktdc.com

Tariff 1°* October 2011 - 30" September 2012

Room Plan Occu: Tariff L.tax ST Total

A/C Dbl/ sgl 1200 150 62 1412
Premium EP Ex.Pax 240 30 - 270

6 nos. Child 120 15 - 135
A/C Dbl/sgl 990 124 - 1114
Semi Superior EP Ex.Pax 198 25 - 223
llnos Child 99 12 - 111

Child age: 6-12yrs
Check in / check out time: 12 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule

PERIYAR HOUSE

Periyar Wild Life Sanctuary; Thekkady — 685 536. Kerala, India
Ph: 04869 — 222026; 222546; 222447. Fax: 04869 — 222526.

Email: periyarhousethekkady@ktdc.com
Season Tariff

1%t Oct’2011 to 19" December’2011, & 6th Jan 2012 to 29" February 2012

Type | Plan Occup Tariff | Rent | Food | Tax | ST | VAT | Total
of
Room
Dbl / Sgl 4250 | 3250 | 1000 | 407 | 219 | 127 | 5003
Periy | MAP Ex. pax 1150 | 650 500 82 - 64 | 1296
ar Child 575 325 250 41 - 32 648
Suite
(1)
Double 3450 | 2450 | 1000 | 307 | 178 | 127 | 4062
Super | MAP Ex.Pax 990 490 500 62 - 64 | 1116

ior Child 495 245 250 31 - 32 558
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Doubl Single 2225 [ 1725 | 500 | 216 | 115 | 64 | 2620
(<]
2 nos.
Double 3050 | 2050 | 1000 | 257 | 157 | 127 | 3591
Delux Ex.Pax 910 | 410 | 500 | 52 | - | 64 | 1026
e MAP Child 455 | 205 | 250 | 26 | - | 32 | 513
Doubl Single 1975 | 1475 | 500 | 185 | 102 | 64 | 2326
e
31nos
Double 2050 | 1050 | 1000 | 132 | 106 | 127 | 2415
Avenu | MAP Ex.Pax 710 | 210 | 500 | 27 | - | 64 | so1
e Child 355 | 105 | 250 | 14 | - | 32 | 401
fOI%m Single 1375 | 875 | 500 | 110 | 71 | 64 | 1620
nos.
Peak Season - 20" December 2011 to 5" January 2012.
Type | Plan Occup Tariff | Rent | Food | Tax | ST | VAT | Total
of
Room
Dbl / Sgl | 4615 | 3615 | 1000 | 452 | 238 | 127 | 5432
Periy | MAP Ex. pax 1223 | 723 | 500 | 91 - | 64 | 1378
ar Child 612 | 362 | 250 | 46 | - | 32 | 690
Suite
(1)
Double 3715 | 2715 | 1000 | 340 | 191 | 127 | 4373
Super Ex.Pax 1043 | 543 | 500 | 68 | - | 64 | 1175
ior | MAP Child 500 | 272 | 250 | 3¢ | - | 32 | 588
Doubl Single 2420 | 1920 | 500 | 240 | 125 | 64 | 2849
€
2 nos.
Double 3265 | 2265 | 1000 | 283 | 168 | 127 | 3843
Delux Ex.Pax 953 | 453 | 500 | 57 | - | 64 | 1074
e |MAP Child 477 | 227 | 250 | 29 | - | 32 | 538
Doubl Single 2140 | 1640 | 500 | 205 | 110 | 64 | 2519
(]
31nos
Double 2140 | 1140 | 1000 | 143 | 110 | 127 | 2520
Avenu Ex.Pax 728 | 228 | 500 | 29 | - | 64 | 821
e |MAP Child 364 | 114 | 250 | 15 | - | 32 | 411
ml‘:)m Single 1465 | 965 | 500 | 121 | 75 | 64 | 1725

Nnos.




Off Season

1% March 2012 to 30th September 2012

Type | Plan Occup Tariff | Rent | Food | Tax | ST | VAT | Total

of

Room

Periy Dbl / Sgl 3540 | 2540 | 1000 | 318 | 182 | 127 | 4167
ar MAP Ex. pax 1008 | 508 | 500 | 64 - 64 | 1136

S‘(lli;e Child 504 | 254 | 250 | 32 - 32 | 568

Super Double 2900 | 1900 | 1000 | 238 | 149 | 127 | 3414
ior Ex.Pax 880 | 380 | 500 | 48 - 64 | 992

Doubl | MAP Child 440 190 | 250 | 24 - 32 | 496
e Single 1850 | 1350 | 500 | 169 | 95 | 64 | 2178

2 nos.

Delux Double 2580 | 1580 | 1000 | 198 | 133 | 127 | 3038
e MAP Ex.Pax 816 | 316 | 500 | 40 - 64 | 920

Doubl Child 408 | 158 | 250 | 20 - 32 | 460
e Single 1590 | 1090 | 500 | 136 | 82 | 64 | 1872

31nos

Avenu Double 1780 | 780 | 1000 | 98 | 92 | 127 | 2097
e MAP Ex.Pax 656 | 156 | 500 | 20 - 64 | 740

room Child 328 78 250 | 10 - 32 | 370

nlcf; Single 1170 | 670 | 500 | 84 | 60 | 64 | 1378

MAP: Modified American Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch or Dinner
Check in / Checkout time: 12 noon

Taxes as per govt rule

Breakfast per person— Rs.200/- + tax

Lunch / dinner per person: Rs.300/- + tax




HOTEL NANDANAM

East Nada, Guruvayoor.Thrissur-680101
Phone: 0487 — 2556266, 2556267 Fax: 0487 — 2555513.
Email: nandanamguruvayoor@ktdc.com

Tariff 1°* October 2011 - 30" September 2012

Room Plan Occu: Tariff L.tax ST Total

A/C Dbl/ sgl 1200 150 62 1412
Premium EP Ex.Pax 240 30 - 270
15 nos. Child 120 15 - 135

A/C Dbl/sgl 990 124 - 1114
Deluxe EP Ex.Pax 198 25 - 223
Child 99 12 - 111

Check in / checkout time: 24 hours
Taxes as per gout. rule
Child age: 6-12yrs

Hotel Mangalya
Guruvayoor.Thrissur-680101
Phone: 0487 — 2554061. Email: mangalyaguruvayoor@ktdc.com

Tariff 1 October 2011 - 30" September 2012

Room Plan Occu: Tariff L.tax S.tax Total TAC Net Rate
6 persons 1200 150 62 1412
Non A/C EP _
6 Bedded room 4 person in 6 800 100 900
6 nos EP bedded room
' Ex.Pax 75 10 85 - -

Check in / check out time: 3pm
Taxes as per gout. rule



mailto:mangalyaguruvayoor@ktdc.com
mailto:nandanamguruvayoor@ktdc.com

(Provided only for marriage group)

Tariff 15 October 2011 - 30" September 2012

PEPPER GROVE

Manichira; Poomala P O; Sultan Bathery; Wayanad — 673 592.
Phone: 0493 - 6221900. Email: peppergrovewayanad@ktdc.com

Room Plan Occu: Tariff | Rent | Food | L.tax | ST Vat Total
A/C Dbl / Sgl | 2500 |2300 |200 |[288 |129 |26 |2943
Pr:mlum CP "Expax | 560 | 460 | 100 | 58 - | 13 | 631
nos Child 280 230 50 29 - 7 316

Non A/C Dbl / Sgl | 1800 1600 | 200 200 |93 26 2119
Premium CP " ExPpax 420 320 | 100 40 - 13 473
Child 210 160 50 20 - 7 237

A/C Deluxe Dbl / sgl | 2000 | 1800 | 200 | 225 | 103 | 26 2354
16 nos CP " Ex Pax 460 360 | 100 45 - 13 518
Child 230 180 50 23 - 7 260

Non A/C Dbl / sgl | 1400 | 1200 | 200 150 |72 |26 1648
Deluxe Cp Ex.Pax 340 240 | 100 30 - 13 383
Child 170 120 50 15 - 7 192

Checkin / out: 12 noon
Child rate: (6 -12 yrs)
Taxes as per gout. rule

fkddhhhb okt

Distance: Kozhikode rly stn- 95km; Kalpatta — 25km ( head quartes )
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Deluxe Island Heritage Resort, Mulavakkadu, Kochi -682504, Kerala

BOLGATTY PALACE, KOCHI

KTDC PREMIUM PROPERTIES

Phone: 0484-2750500, 2750600 Fax: 0484-2750457; Email: bolgatty@vsnl.com

SEASON TARIFF

1st October’2011 to 29" Feb 2012

Room Occup Plan Tariff Rent Food L.T |S.T VAT | Total
ancy 5.15

Palace | Sgl/ AP 13000 137 | 670

Suite Dbl 11000 | 2000 S 253 15298

4 nos. ExPax 13500  |2200 |1000 |275 |- 126 | 3601

31st December’ 2011
Room Occup | Plan Tariff Rent Eve F | L.T S. T | VAT | Total
ancy Supp | oo
d

Palace AP 15000 2000 | 20 773 1765

Suite Dbl 11000 00 | 1625 253 1

4 nos. Ex.Pax 1000 | 10 -

4200 2200 00 | 400 126 4726
OFF SEASON TARIFF
1st March’2012 to 30th September 2012
Room Occup | Plan Tariff Rent | Food |L.T S.T VAT Total
ancy

Palace | Sgl/ AP 18000 | 5000 | 2000 [750 |*1? |253 | o415

Suite Dbl ExP

4 nos. X-TaX | 2200 1200 | 1000 [ 150 |~ 126 | 2476

AP Plan - Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
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Check in / Checkout time: 12 noon

Child rate — (6 — 12 yrs ) 50% of the extra person
Children above 12years of age will be regarded as adult and will be charged the full tariff.
Taxes- As per govt.rules

Breakfast per person: Rs.200/- + tax
Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.400/- + tax.

BOLGATTY ISLAND RESORT, KOCHI
Deluxe Island Heritage Resort, Mulavakkadu, Kochi -682504, Kerala
Phone: 0484-2750500, 2750600 Fax: 0484-2750457; Email: bolgatty@vsnl.com

SEASON TARIFF
1st October’ 2011 to 29* Feb. 2012

Room Occup Plan Tariff Rent Food | L.Tax ST VAT | Total
ancy

MAP 5200 | 4000 | 1200 | 500 | 268 | 152 | 6120

Ex.pax | 1400 800 | 600 100 - 76 1576

Deluxe | POUPle AP 6000 | 4000 | 2000 | 500 | 309 | 253 | 7062

24 Ex.Pax | 1800 800 | 1000 | 100 - 127 | 2027

nos.

MAP 4000 | 3400 | 600 | 425 | 206 | 76 | 4706

Single AP 4400 | 3400 | 1000 | 425 | 227 | 127 | 5178

Lake MAP 4200 | 3000 | 1200 | 375 | 216 | 152 | 4943

Front Ex.pax | 1200 600 | 600 75 - 76 1350

Cottage | Double ——5 5000 | 3000 | 2000 | 375 | 258 | 253 | 5886

6 nos. Ex.Pax | 1600 600 | 1000 | 75 - 127 | 1801

Single MAP 3000 | 2400 | 600 | 300 | 155 | 76 | 3531

AP 3400 | 2400 | 1000 | 300 | 175 | 127 | 4002

NEW YEAR EVE SUPPLEMENT - 31st December’ 2011

Room Occup | Plan Tariff Rent Eve Food L.Tax ST VAT Total
ancy Sup
MAP 7200 | 4000 | 2000 | 1200 | 750 | 371 | 152 | 8473
Ex.pax | 2400 800 | 1000 | 600 225 - 76 2701
Deluxe | DOuble AP 8000 | 4000 | 2000 | 2000 | 750 | 412 | 253 | 9415
Ex.Pax | 2800 800 | 1000 | 1000 | 225 - 127 | 3152
24 nos.
MAP 5000 | 3400 | 1000 | 600 550 | 258 76 | 5884
Single AP 5400 | 3400 | 1000 | 1000 | 550 | 278 | 127 | 6355
Double | MAP 6200 | 3000 | 2000 | 1200 | 625 | 319 | 152 | 7296
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Ex.pax | 2200 600 | 1000 | 600 | 200 - 76 | 2476
IF,‘aket AP 7000 | 3000 | 2000 | 2000 | 625 | 361 | 253 | 8239
ron
Cottage Ex.Pax | 2600 600 | 1000 | 1000 | 200 - 127 | 2927 | 120 | 2807
MAP 4000 | 2400 | 1000 | 600 | 425 | 206 | 76 | 4707 | 480 | 4227
6 nos. Single
AP 4400 | 2400 | 1000 | 1000 | 425 | 227 | 127 | 5179 | 480 | 4699
OFF - SEASON TARIFF-
1t March 2012 to 30" September 2012
Room Occup | Plan Tariff Rent | Food |L.Tax | ST VAT Total
ancy
MAP 4000 | 2800 | 1200 | 350 | 206 | 152 | 4708
Ex.pax | 1160 | 560 | 600 70 - 76 1306
Deluxe | D°UPle AP 4800 | 2800 | 2000 | 350 | 247 | 253 | 5650
Ex.Pax | 1560 | 560 | 1000 | 70 - 127 1757
24 nos.
MAP 3400 | 2800 | 600 | 350 | 175 | 76 4001
Single AP 3800 | 2800 | 1000 | 350 | 196 | 127 | 4473
Lake MAP 4000 | 2800 | 1200 | 350 | 206 | 152 | 4708
Front Ex.pax | 1160 | 560 | 600 70 - 76 1306
Cottage | Double 5 4800 | 2800 | 2000 | 350 | 247 | 253 | 5650
6 nos. Ex.Pax | 1560 | 560 | 1000 | 70 - 127 1757
Single MAP 3400 | 2800 | 600 | 350 | 175 | 76 4001
AP 3800 | 2800 | 1000 | 350 | 196 | 127 | 4473

MAP: Modified American Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch or Dinner
AP: American Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner

Child rate — ( 6 — 12 yrs ) 50% of the extra person.
Children above 12years of age will be regarded as adult and will be charged the full tariff.

Check in / Checkout time: 12 noon
Taxes- As per govt.rule

Breakfast per person: Rs.200/- + tax
Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.400/- + tax.




SEASON TARIFF -

MARINA HOUSE

Bolgatty Island resort, Mulavakkadu, Kochi -682504, Kerala
Phone: 0484-2750500, 2750600 Fax: 0484-2750457; Email: bolgatty@vsnl.com

1st October’ 2011 to 29 Feb. 2012

Room Occup | Plan Tariff | Rent | Food | L.Tax ST VAT | Total
ancy
A/C MAP 6700 [ 5500 1200 688 345 152 | 7885
SUITE Ex.Pax | 1700 | 1100 600 138 - 76 1914
Marina/Golf | Double AP 7500 | 5500 | 2000 688 387 253 | 8828
view 2 nos Ex.Pax | 2100 | 1100 1000 138 - 127 | 2365
MAP 5200 [ 4000 1200 500 268 152 | 6120
Marina / Ex.pax | 1400 800 600 100 - 76 1576
Golf Double AP 6000 | 4000 | 2000 500 309 253 | 7062
View Ex.Pax | 1800 800 1000 100 - 127 | 2027
MAP 4000 | 3400 600 425 206 76 4706
Single AP 4400 | 3400 1000 425 227 127 | 5178
NEW YEAR EVE SUPPLEMENT - 31st December’ 2011
Room Occup | Plan Tariff Eve supp Food | L.Tax ST | VAT | Total
ancy
A/C MAP 8700 2000 1200 938 448 | 152 | 10238
SUITE Ex.Pax | 2700 1000 600 263 76 3039
Marina/Golf | Double AP 9500 2000 2000 938 489 | 253 | 11180
view 2 nos Ex.Pax | 3100 1000 1000 263 127 3490
MAP 7200 2000 1200 | 750 371 152 8473
Marina / Ex.pax | 2400 1000 600 | 225 76 2701
Golf Double AP 8000 2000 2000 | 750 412 | 253 9415
View Ex.Pax | 2800 1000 1000 | 225 - 127 3152
MAP 5000 1000 600 | 550 258 76 5884
Single AP 5400 1000 1000 | 550 278 | 127 6355
OFF - SEASON TARIFF - 1° March 2012 to 30" September 2012
Room Occup | Plan Tariff | Rent | Food | L.Tax ST VAT Total
ancy
A/C MAP 5700 4500 [ 1200 563 294 152 6709
SUITE Ex.Pax 1500 900 600 113 - 76 1689
Marina/Golf | Double AP 6500 4500 [ 2000 563 335 253 7651
view 2 nos Ex.Pax 1900 900 1000 113 - 127 2140
MAP 4000 2800 [ 1200 350 206 152 4708
Marina / Ex.pax 1160 560 600 70 - 76 1306
Golf Double AP 4800 2800 [ 2000 350 247 253 5650
View Ex.Pax 1560 560 1000 70 - 127 1757
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MAP

3400

2800

600

350

175

76

4001

Single

AP

3800

2800

1000

350

196

127

4473

Children above 12years of age will be regarded as adult and will be charged the full tariff.

Phone: 04865 — 230460 / 230969. Fax: 04865 — 230970. Email: teacounty@vsnl.com

1st Oct to 14th Dec'2011 & 16th Jan to 14 th Jun'’2012 & 16 Aug to 30" Sept’2012

Child rate — (6 — 12 yrs) 50% of the extra person.

Check in / Checkout time: 12 noon
Taxes as per govt. rule
Breakfast per person: Rs.200/- + tax & Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.400/- + tax.

TEA COUNTY
KTDC Hill Resort, Munnar, Kerala- 685612

Season Tariff -

Room | Occupa Plan Tariff Rent Food Lux. ST VAT Total
ncy Tax
MAP | 12000 | 10800 1200 1350 618 152 | 14120
Royal | Double | Ex.Pax | 2760 2160 600 270 - 76 3106
Suite AP 12700 | 10800 1900 1350 654 240 | 14944
1 nos. Ex.Pax | 3110 2160 950 270 - 120 3500
MAP 9000 7800 1200 975 464 152 | 10591
Suite | Double | Ex.Pax | 2160 1560 600 195 - 76 2430
4 nos. AP 9700 7800 1900 975 500 240 | 11415
Ex.Pax | 2510 1560 950 195 - 120 2825
MAP 6500 5300 1200 663 335 152 7650
Ex.Pax | 1660 1060 600 133 - 76 1870
Premiu | Double AP 7200 5300 1900 663 371 240 8474
m Ex.Pax | 2010 1060 950 133 - 120 2263
28 nos. MAP 5500 4900 600 613 284 76 6474
Single AP 5850 4900 950 613 302 120 6885
MAP 6000 4800 1200 600 309 152 7061
Double | Ex.Pax | 1560 960 600 120 - 76 1756
Deluxe AP 6700 4800 1900 600 345 240 7885
Ex.Pax | 1910 960 950 120 - 120 2150
34 nos. [ Single MAP 5000 4400 600 550 258 76 5884
AP 5350 4400 950 550 276 120 6296
PEAK SEASON TARIFF - 15" December’2011 to 15" January 2012
Room Occupa Plan Tariff Rent Food Lux. ST VAT | Total
ncy Tax
MAP | 15000 | 13800 | 1200 1725 773 | 152 | 17650
Royal | Double | Ex.Pax | 3360 2760 600 345 - 76 3781
Suite AP 15700 | 13800 | 1900 1725 809 [ 240 | 18474
1 nos. Ex.Pax | 3710 2760 950 345 - 120 | 4175
MAP | 10000 | 8800 1200 1100 515 | 152 | 11767
Suite Double | Ex.Pax | 2360 1760 600 220 - 76 2656
4 nos. AP 10700 | 8800 1900 1100 551 [ 240 | 12591
Ex.Pax | 2710 1760 950 220 - 120 | 3050
MAP 7500 6300 1200 788 387 | 152 | 8827
Double | Ex.Pax | 1860 1260 600 158 - 76 2094
Premiu AP 8200 6300 1900 788 422 | 240 | 9650
m Ex.Pax | 2210 1260 950 158 - 120 [ 2488
28 nos. | Single MAP 6500 5900 600 738 335 76 7649
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AP 6850 5900 950 738 353 | 120 | 8061
MAP 7000 5800 1200 725 361 152 8238
Deluxe Double | Ex.Pax 1760 1160 600 145 - 76 1980
AP 7700 5800 1900 725 397 240 9062
34 nos. Ex.Pax 2110 1160 950 145 - 120 2375
Single MAP 6000 5400 600 675 309 76 7059
AP 6350 5400 950 675 327 120 7472
Room | Occupa Plan Tariff | Re Food Lux. ST VAT Eve Total
ncy nt Tax Suppl
MAP 15000 | 138 773 3375
Royal | Double 00 1200 1725 152 21025
Suite Ex.Pax | 3360 | 276 - 1688
1 nos. 0 600 345 76 5469
AP 15700 | 138 809 3375
00 1900 1725 240 21849
Ex.Pax | 3710 | 276 - 1688
0 950 345 120 5863
MAP 10000 | 880 515 3375
Suite Double 0 1200 1100 152 15142
4 nos. Ex.Pax 176 - 1688
2360 0 600 220 76 4344
AP 880 551 3375
10700 0 1900 1100 240 15966
Ex.Pax 176 - 1688
2710 0 950 220 120 4738
MAP 630 387 3375
7500 0 1200 788 152 12202
Premiu | Double | Ex.Pax 126 - 1688
m 1860 0 600 158 76 3782
28 nos. AP 630 422 3375
8200 0 1900 788 240 13025
Ex.Pax 126 - 1688
2210 0 950 158 120 4176
MAP 590 335 1688
Single 6500 0 600 738 76 9337
AP 590 353 1688
6850 0 950 738 120 9749
MAP 580 361 3375
Deluxe | Double 7000 0 1200 725 152 11613
34 nos. Ex.Pax 116 - 1688
1760 0 600 145 76 3669
AP 580 397 3375
7700 0 1900 725 240 12437
Ex.Pax 116 - 1688
2110 0 950 145 120 4063
MAP 540 309 1688
Single 6000 0 600 675 76 8749
AP 540 327 1688
6350 0 950 675 120 9160

NEW YEAR EVE SUPPLEMENT -
OFF SEASON TARIFF -

31t December’2011
15" June’2012 to 15™ August 2012




Room

Occup
ancy

Plan

Tariff

Rent

Food

Lux.

Tax

ST

VAT

Total




MAP 10000 | 8800 1200 1100 515 152 11767

Royal Double | Ex.Pax 2360 1760 600 220 - 76 2656
Suite AP 10700 | 8800 1900 1100 551 240 12591
1 nos. Ex.Pax 2710 1760 950 220 - 120 3050
MAP 8000 6800 1200 850 412 152 9414

Suite Double | Ex.Pax 1960 1360 600 170 - 76 2206
4 nos. AP 8700 6800 1900 850 448 240 10238
Ex.Pax 2310 1360 950 170 - 120 2600

MAP 5500 4300 1200 538 284 152 6474

Ex.Pax | 1460 860 600 108 - 76 1644
Premium | Double AP 6200 | 4300 1900 538 319 240 7297
Ex.Pax | 1810 860 950 108 - 120 2038

28 nos. MAP 4500 | 3900 600 488 232 76 5296

Single AP 4850 | 3900 950 488 250 120 5708

MAP 5000 | 3800 1200 475 258 152 5885

Double | Ex.Pax | 1360 760 600 95 - 76 1530

Deluxe AP 5700 | 3800 1900 475 294 240 6709

Ex.Pax | 1710 760 950 95 - 120 1925

34 nos. MAP 4000 | 3400 600 425 206 76 4706

Single AP 4350 | 3400 950 425 224 120 5119

Child rate — (6 — 12 yrs ) 50% of the extra person
Children above 12years of age will be regarded as adult and will be charged the full tariff.
Taxes as per govt. rule
Breakfast per person: Rs.250/- + tax & Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.350/- + tax.

LAKE PALACE, THEKKADY
Periyar Wild Life Santuary, Thekkady,Idukki, Kerala - 685536
Phone: 04869 — 223888, 223887; Fax: 04869 — 222024. email: lakepalacethekkady@ktdc.com

SEASON TARIFF -- October’2011, March 2012 to May 2012.

Room Occup Plan Tariff | Rent Food L.T ST VAT/ Total
ancy cess
AP 18000 | 13800 | 4200 1725 927 530 21182
Premium
No. 44 Dbl/ Ex.Pax 4860 2760 2100 345 - 265 5470
1 nos. | Sgl Child | 2430 | 1380 | 1050 173 - 133 | 2736

AP 14000 | 9800 4200 1225 721 530 16476

Premium | Dbl/ | Ex.pax | 4060 | 1960 | 2100 245 - 265 | 4570

S nos. sgl
Child 2030 980 1050 123 - 133 2286

PEAK SEASON TARIFF
1°* November 2011 to 28th February' 2012

Room Occup Plan Tariff | Rent | Food L.Tax ST VAT/ Total

ancy Cess
AP 25000 | 20800 | 4200 2600 1288 530 29418
Premium
No. 44 Dbl Ex.Pax | 6260 4160 | 2100 520 - 265 7045

1 nos. Child 3130 2080 1050 260 - 133 3523
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AP 20000 | 15800 | 4200 1975 1030 530 23535

Premium | ... [Ex.pax | 5260 | 3160 | 2100 | 395 - 265 | 5920

5 nos.
Child 2630 1580 1050 198 - 133 2960

OFF- SEASON TARIFF - 1% June 2012 to 30™ Sept.” 2012

Room Occup Plan Tariff | Rent | Food L.Tax ST VAT/ Total

ancy Cess
Premiu AP 15000 | 10800 | 4200 | 1350 | 773 | 530 | 17653
m Ex.Pax | 4260 | 2160 | 2100 | 270 - 265 | 4795
No. 44 Dbl
1 nos Child | 2130 | 1080 | 1050 | 135 - 133 | 2398

AP 10000 | 5800 | 4200 725 515 530 11770

Premiu
m Dbl | Ex.pax | 3260 | 1160 | 2100 145 - 265 3670
5 nos. Child 1630 580 | 1050 73 - 133 1836

Check in / out time 12.00 noon
Tariff includes entire entry fee applicable inside the sanctuary
Please Note: Guest reserved at Lake Palace has to reach before 4.00pm
Taxes as per govt. rule

Breakfast per person: Rs.500/- + tax
Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.800/- + tax.

ARANYA NIVAS

Periyar Wild life Sanctuary, Thekkady, Idukki, Kerala — 685 536
Phone: 04869 — 222023 222283, 211011. Fax 04869 — 222282. Email: aranyanivasthekkady@ktdc.com

SEASON TARIFF- 1st October’2011 to 19th Dec:'2011 & 11th January’2012 to 29" Feb 2012

Room Occup Plan Tariff | Rent Food Lux. ST VAT/ Total
ancy Tax cess

A/c MAP 6700 | 5500 1200 688 345 152 7885

Suite Double Ex.Pax 1700 1100 600 138 - 76 1914

1 nos. AP 7400 | 5500 1900 688 381 241 8710

Ex.Pax 2050 1100 950 138 - 121 2309

Double MAP 5700 [ 4500 1200 563 294 152 6709

Premium Ex.Pax 1500 900 600 113 - 76 1689
9 nos. AP 6400 | 4500 1900 563 330 241 7534
Ex.Pax 1850 900 950 113 - 121 2084

Single MAP 4600 | 4000 600 500 237 76 5413

AP 4950 | 4000 950 500 255 121 5826

MAP 5100 | 3900 1200 488 263 152 6003

Deluxe Double | Ex.Pax 1380 780 600 98 - 76 1554
20 nos. AP 5800 | 3900 1900 488 299 241 6828
Ex.Pax 1730 780 950 98 - 121 1949

Single MAP 4100 | 3500 600 438 211 76 4825

AP 4450 | 3500 950 438 229 121 5238
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PEAK SEASON - 20™ Dec’2011 to 10™ Jan 2012

(except 24" Dec & 31°* Dec’)

Room Occup Plan Tariff | Rent Food Lux. ST VAT/ Total
ancy Tax cess
A/c MAP 8200 [ 7000 1200 875 423 152 9650
Suite Double | Ex.Pax 2000 | 1400 600 175 - 76 2251
1 nos. AP 8900 ([ 7000 1900 875 459 241 10475
Ex.Pax 2350 [ 1400 950 175 - 121 2646
Double MAP 7200 [ 6000 1200 750 371 152 8473
Premium Ex.Pax 1800 [ 1200 600 150 - 76 2026
9 nos. AP 7900 [ 6000 1900 750 407 241 9298
Ex.Pax 2150 [ 1200 950 150 - 121 2421
Single MAP 6100 | 5500 600 688 314 76 7178
AP | 6450 | 5500 | 950 | 688 | 332 | 121 | 7591
MAP 6200 [ 5000 1200 625 320 152 7297
Deluxe Double | Ex.Pax 1600 | 1000 600 125 - 76 1801
20 nos. AP 6900 [ 5000 1900 625 356 241 8122
Ex.Pax 1950 [ 1000 950 125 - 121 2196
Single MAP 5100 | 4500 600 563 263 76 6002
AP 5450 | 4500 950 563 281 121 6415
CHRISTMAS EVE’ SUPPLEMENT - 24th December’ 2011
Room Occupa Plan Tariff | Rent | Foo Lux. S.T VAT/ | Xmas Total
ncy d Tax cess supp
A/c MAP 8200 120 423 563 10213
Suite Double 7000 0 875 152
1 nos. Ex.Pax | 2000 1400 | 600 175 - 76 282 2533
AP 8900 190 459 563 11038
7000 0 875 241
Ex.Pax | 2350 1400 | 950 175 - 121 282 2928
Double MAP 7200 120 371 563 9036
Premiu 6000 0 750 152
m Ex.Pax | 1800 1200 | 600 150 - 76 282 2308
9 nos. AP 7900 190 407 563 9861
6000 0 750 241
Ex.Pax | 2150 1200 | 950 150 - 121 282 2703
Single MAP 6100 5500 | 600 688 314 76 282 7460
AP 6450 5500 | 950 688 332 121 282 7873
MAP 6200 120 320 563 7860
Deluxe | Double 5000 0 625 152
20 nos. Ex.Pax | 1600 1000 | 600 125 - 76 282 2083
AP 190 356 563 8685
6900 | 5000 0 625 241
Ex.Pax | 1950 1000 | 950 125 - 121 282 2478
Single MAP 5100 | 4500 | 600 563 263 76 282 6284




[ AP [ 5450 | 4500 [ 950 | 563 | 281 | 121 | 282 | 6697 |
New Year Eve’ Supplement - 31st December’ 2011
Room | Occu Plan Tariff | Rent Food Lux. ST VAT/ Eve Total
panc Tax cess supp
y
A/c MAP 8200 | 7000 1200 875 423 152 1125 | 10775
Suite Doubl Ex.Pax 2000 | 1400 600 175 - 76 563 2814
1 nos. € AP 8900 | 7000 1900 875 459 241 1125 | 11600
Ex.Pax 2350 | 1400 950 175 - 121 563 3209
Doubl MAP 7200 | 6000 1200 750 371 152 1125 9598
Premiu | e Ex.Pax 1800 | 1200 600 150 - 76 563 2589
m AP 7900 | 6000 1900 750 407 241 1125 | 10423
9 nos. Ex.Pax 2150 | 1200 950 150 - 121 563 2984
Single MAP 6100 | 5500 600 688 314 76 563 7741
AP 6450 | 5500 950 688 332 121 563 8154
MAP 6200 | 5000 1200 625 320 152 1125 8422
Deluxe | Doubl | Ex.Pax 1600 | 1000 600 125 - 76 563 2364
20 nos. € AP 6900 | 5000 1900 625 356 241 1125 9247
Ex.Pax | 1950 | 1000 | 950 125 - 121 563 | 2759
Single |  MAP 5100 | 4500 | 600 563 263 76 563 | 6565
AP 5450 | 4500 950 563 281 121 563 6978
OFF SEASON TARIFF- 1st March 2012 to 30" September 2012
Room Occup Plan Tariff | Rent | Food Lux. ST VAT/ | Total
ancy Tax cess
A/c MAP 4700 | 3500 1200 438 242 152 5532
Suite Double | Ex.Pax 1300 | 700 600 88 - 76 1464
1 nos. AP 5400 | 3500 1900 438 278 241 6357
Ex.Pax 1650 | 700 950 88 - 121 1859
Double MAP 4200 | 3000 [ 1200 375 217 152 4944
Premium Ex.Pax 1200 | 600 600 75 - 76 1351
9 nos. AP 4900 | 3000 [ 1900 375 253 241 5769
Ex.Pax 1550 600 950 75 - 121 1746
Single MAP 3100 | 2500 600 313 160 76 3649




AP 3450 | 2500 950 313 178 121 4062

MAP 3700 | 2500 | 1200 313 191 152 4356

Deluxe Double | Ex.Pax 1100 500 600 63 - 76 1239
20 nos. AP 4400 | 2500 [ 1900 313 227 241 5181
Ex.Pax 1450 500 950 63 - 121 1634

Single MAP 2600 | 2000 600 250 134 76 3060

AP 2950 | 2000 950 250 152 121 3473

MAP: Modified American Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch or Dinner
AP: American Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner
Tariff is “exclusive” of boating charges

Child rate — (6 — 12 yrs ) 50% of the extra person
Children above 12years of age will be regarded as adult and will be charged the full tariff.

Check in / Checkout time: 12 noon
Guest reserved at Aranya Nivas should reach before 6.00 P M

Taxes as per govt. rule.

Breakfast per person: Rs.250/- + tax
Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.350/- + tax.

WATERSCAPES
Backwater Resort, Kavanattinkara, Kumarakom
Phone: 0481-2525861, 2525864, 2525045; Fax: 0481-2525862

Email: waterscapeskumarakom@ktdc.com ; waterscapes@dataone.in

Season Tariff
1%t Oct’2011 to 19* Dec 2011 & 11% Jan 2012 to 29" Feb’2012

Room Occup | Plan Tariff R Food L.Tax ST | VAT Total
ancy €

CP 8200 1 600 950 423 76 9649

Ex.Pax 1820 300 190 - 38 2048

%
Superior Child 910 3 150 95 - 19 1024
6
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Lake MAP 9000 |1 1400 950 464 177 | 10591
View Double | Ex.Pax 2220 | @ 700 190 - 88 2498
Child 1110 | 7 350 95 - 44 1250
4 nos AP 9800 | 4 2200 950 505 | 278 | 11533
Ex.Pax 2620 | @ 1100 190 - 139 2950

Child 1310 | 7 550 95 - 69 1474

CP 7600 | G 300 913 392 38 8942

SINGL MAP 8000 | 7 700 913 412 88 9412

E AP 8400 | 7 1100 913 433 139 | 9885

CP 6700 |6 600 763 345 76 7885

Lake Ex.Pax 1520 1 300 153 - 38 1710

View Double Child 760 g 150 76 - 19 855
MAP 7500 | @ 1400 763 387 177 | 8827

S nos. Ex.pax 1920 |1 700 153 - 88 2160
Child 960 ] 350 76 - 44 1080

AP 8300 | 4@ 2200 763 428 | 278 | 9768

Ex.Pax 2320 1 1100 153 - 139 2612

Child 1160 |8 550 76 - 69 1305

CP 6100 |1 300 725 314 38 7177

SINGL MAP 6500 | § 700 725 335 88 7648

E AP 6900 | § 1100 725 356 139 | 8120

g

CP 5700 | 5 600 638 294 76 6708

Ex.Pax 1320 1 300 128 - 38 1486

Canal Child 660 g 150 64 - 19 743
View MAP 6500 | 1 1400 638 335 177 | 7650
Ex.pax 1720 1 700 128 - 88 1936

31 nos Child 860 | € 350 64 - 44 968
AP 7300 | 1 2200 638 376 | 278 | 8592

Ex.Pax 2120 1 1100 128 - 139 2387

Child 1060 | § 550 64 - 69 1193

CP 5100 |4 300 600 263 38 6001

SINGL MAP 5500 |4 700 600 284 88 6472

E AP 5900 |4 1100 600 304 139 | 6944

8
PEAK SEASON 20th December’2011 to 10" January 2012
Room Occup | Plan Tariff Rent | Food | L.Tax ST VAT Total
ancy

CP 9200 8600 | 600 | 1075 | 474 76 10824

Ex.Pax 2020 1720 | 300 215 - 38 2273

Superior Child 1010 860 150 108 - 19 1137
Lake MAP 10000 | 8600 | 1400 | 1075 | 515 177 | 11767

View Double | Ex.Pax 2420 1720 | 700 215 - 88 2723

Child 1210 860 350 108 - 44 1362

4 nos AP 10800 | 8600 | 2200 | 1075 | 556 278 | 12709

Ex.Pax 2820 1720 | 1100 | 215 - 139 3174

Child 1410 860 550 108 - 69 1587

CP 8600 8300 | 300 | 1038 | 443 38 10119




SINGL MAP 9000 8300 700 1038 464 88 10590
E AP 9400 8300 | 1100 1038 484 139 11061
CP 7700 7100 600 888 397 76 9061
Lake Ex.Pax 1720 1420 300 178 - 38 1936
View Double Child 860 710 150 89 - 19 968
MAP 8500 7100 | 1400 888 438 177 10003
5 nos. Ex.pax 2120 1420 700 178 - 88 2386
Child 1060 710 350 89 - 44 1193
AP 9300 7100 | 2200 888 479 278 10945
Ex.Pax 2520 1420 | 1100 178 - 139 2837
Child 1260 710 550 89 - 69 1418
CP 7100 6800 300 850 366 38 8354
SINGL MAP 7500 6800 700 850 386 88 8824
E AP 7900 6800 | 1100 850 407 139 9297
CP 6700 6100 600 763 345 76 7885
Ex.Pax 1520 1220 300 153 - 38 1710
Canal Child 760 610 150 76 - 19 855
View MAP 7500 6100 [ 1400 763 386 177 8826
Ex.pax 1920 1220 700 153 - 88 2160
31 nos Child 960 610 350 76 - 44 1080
AP 8300 6100 [ 2200 763 428 278 9768
Ex.Pax 2320 1220 | 1100 153 - 139 2612
Child 1160 610 550 76 - 09 1305
CP 6100 5800 300 725 314 38 7177
SINGL MAP 6500 5800 700 725 335 88 7648
E AP 6900 5800 | 1100 725 355 139 8119
NEW YEAR EVE SUPPLEMENT - 31% December’2011
Room Occup | Plan Tariff | Rent | Fo | L.Tax ST VAT | Eve Total
ancy od Suppl
MAP 10000 | 8600 | 14 1075 515 177 | 3375 15142
00
Superior Ex.Pax | 2420 1720 | 70 215 - 88 1688 4411
Lake Double 0
View Child 1210 860 35 108 - 44 844 2206
0
4 nos AP 10800 | 8600 | 22 1075 556 | 278 | 3375 16084
00
Ex.Pax | 2820 1720 | 11 215 - 139 | 1688 4862




00
Child 1410 860 55 108 - 69 844 2430
0
MAP 9000 8300 | 70 1038 464 88 1688 12278
SINGL 0
E AP 9400 8300 11 1038 484 139 | 1688 12749
00
MAP 8500 7100 14 888 438 177 | 3375 13378
00
Ex.pax | 2120 1420 | 70 178 - 88 1688 4074
Lake Double 0
View Child 1060 710 35 89 - 44 844 2037
0
5 nos. AP 9300 7100 | 22 888 479 278 | 3375 14319
00
Ex.Pax | 2520 1420 11 178 - 139 1688 4525
00
Child 1260 710 55 89 - 69 844 2262
0
MAP 7500 6800 | 70 850 386 88 1688 10512
SINGL 0
E AP 7900 6800 11 850 407 139 | 1688 10984
00
MAP 7500 6100 14 763 386 177 | 3375 12201
Canal 00
View Ex.pax 1920 1220 | 70 153 - 88 1688 3850
Double 0
31 nos Child 960 610 35 76 - 44 844 1924
0
AP 8300 6100 | 22 763 427 278 | 3375 13143
00
Ex.Pax | 2320 1220 11 153 - 139 1688 4300
00
Child 1160 610 55 76 - 69 844 2150
0
MAP 6500 5800 | 70 725 335 88 1688 9335
SINGL 0
E AP 6900 5800 11 725 355 139 | 1688 9807
00
LEGEND

CP: Continental Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast
MAP: Modified American plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch or Dinner
AP: American plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner

Breakfast per person: Rs.300/- + tax
Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.400/- + tax.




OFF SEASON - 1°* March 2012 to 30" September 2012

Room Occup Plan Tariff R Food L.Tax | ST VAT Total
ancy e
n
t
CP 7200 9] 600 825 371 76 8471
6
Superior 0
Lake 0
View Double Ex.Pax 1620 1 300 165 - 38 1823
3
4 nos 2
0
Child 810 6 150 83 - 19 912
6
0
MAP 8000 6 1400 825 412 177 9414
6
0
0
Ex.Pax 2020 1 700 165 - 88 2273
3
2
0
Child 1010 6 350 83 - 44 1137
6
0
AP 8800 6 2200 825 453 278 10356
6
0
0
Ex.Pax 2420 1 1100 165 - 139 2724
3
2
0
Child 1210 6 550 83 - 69 1362
6
0
CP 6600 6 300 788 340 38 7766
SINGLE 3
0
0
MAP 7000 9] 700 788 361 88 8237
3
0
0
AP 7400 9] 1100 788 381 139 8708
3
0
0
CP 5700 S 600 638 294 76 6708
Lake 1
View Double 0
0




5 nos. Ex.Pax 1320 1 300 128 - 38 1486
0
2
0
Child 660 5 150 64 - 19 743
1
0
MAP 6500 5 1400 638 335 177 7650
1
0
0
Ex.pax 1720 1 700 128 - 88 1936
0
2
0
Child 860 5 350 64 - 44 968
1
0
AP 7300 5 2200 638 376 278 8592
1
0
0
Ex.Pax 2120 1 1100 128 - 139 2387
0
2
0
Child 1060 5 550 64 - 69 1193
1
0
CP 5100 4 300 600 263 38 6001
SINGLE 8
0
0
MAP 5500 4 700 600 283 88 6471
8
0
0
AP 5900 4 1100 600 304 139 6944
8
0
0
CP 4700 4 600 513 242 76 5532
1
Canal 0
View 0
Double Ex.Pax 1120 8 300 103 - 38 1260
31 nos 2
0
Child 560 4 150 51 - 19 630
1
0
MAP 5500 4 1400 513 283 177 6473
1
0
0
Ex.pax 1520 8 700 103 - 88 1710
2
0
Child 760 4 350 51 - 44 855




1
0
AP 6300 4 2200 513 325 278 7416
1
0
0
Ex.Pax 1920 8 1100 103 - 139 2162
2
0
Child 960 4 550 51 - 69 1080
1
0
CP 4100 3 300 475 211 38 4824
SINGLE 8
0
0
MAP 4500 3 700 475 232 88 5295
8
0
0
AP 4900 3 1100 475 252 139 5766
8
0
0

Tariff is “exclusive” of boating charges
Check in / Checkout time: 12 noon
Below 6 years - Complimentary
Taxes- As per govt. rule

Breakfast per person: Rs.300/- + tax
Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.400/- + tax.

HOTEL SAMUDRA

An Exclusive Beach Resort
KTDC Ltd, G V Raja Road, Kovalam, Kerala, India 695 527
Phone: +91 471 2480089 / Fax: +91 471 2480242; Email: samudrakovalam@ktdc.com

SEASON TARIFF - 1st Oct ‘2011 to 19" Dec’11 & 11* Jan’2012 to 29" Feb.2012

Room Occup Plan Tariff Rent | Food |L.Tax | ST VAT Total
ancy

CP 8300 | 7800 | 500 975 428 64 9767

Ex.Pax 1810 1560 | 250 195 - 32 2037

A/C Child 905 780 125 98 - 16 1019
Premium MAP 9100 | 7800 | 1300 | 975 469 165 | 10709
Double | Ex.Pax 2210 1560 | 650 195 - 83 2488

2 nos Child 1105 780 325 98 - 42 1245
AP 9900 | 7800 | 2100 | 975 510 266 | 11651
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Ex.Pax 2610 1560 1050 195 - 133 2938
Child 1305 780 525 98 - 67 1470
CP 5060 4560 500 570 261 64 5955
A/C Ex.Pax 1162 912 250 114 - 32 1308
Deluxe Double Child 581 456 125 57 - 16 654
62 nos. MAP 5860 4560 1300 570 302 165 6897
Ex.pax 1562 912 650 114 - 83 1759
Child 781 456 325 S7 - 42 880
AP 6660 4560 | 2100 570 343 266 7839
Ex.Pax 1962 912 1050 114 - 133 2209
Child 981 456 525 S7 - 67 1105
CP 3700 3450 250 432 191 32 4355
SINGLE MAP 4100 3450 650 432 211 83 4826
AP 4500 3450 1050 432 232 133 5297
PEAK SEASON - 20" Dec’2011 to 10" Jan 2012
(except 24" Dec & 31° Dec’2011)
Room Occup Plan | Tariff | Rent | Food | L.Ta ST VA | Total
ancy X T
A/C MAP 11860 | 1056 | 1300 | 1320 | 611 16 | 13956
Premium | Double 0 S
2 nos Ex.Pax | 2762 2112 650 264 - 83 | 3109
Child 1381 1056 | 325 132 - 42 1555
A/C MAP 7060 5760 | 1300 [ 720 364 16 | 8309
Deluxe Double S
62 nos Ex.pax | 1802 1152 650 144 - 83 | 2029
Child 901 576 325 72 - 42 1015
SINGLE MAP 6350 5700 | 650 713 327 83 | 7473
EVE’ SUPPLEMENT - 24th & 31° December 2011
Room Occup Plan Tariff Rent | Food | L.Tax | ST | VAT Eve | Total
ancy Suppl
A/C MAP 11860 | 10560 | 1300 | 1320 | 611 | 165 | 3375 | 17331
Premium | Double ['ExPax | 2762 | 2112 | 650 | 264 - 83 | 1688 | 4797
2 nos Child | 1381 | 1056 | 325 | 132 - 42 | 844 | 2399
A/C MAP 7060 | 5760 | 1300 | 720 | 364 | 165 | 3375 | 11684
Deluxe | Double ['Expax [ 1802 | 1152 | 650 | 144 - 83 | 1688 | 3717




62 nos Child 901 576 325 72 - 42 844 1859

SINGL MAP 6350 | 5700 | 650 | 713 | 327 | 83 | 1688 | 9161

E
OFF - SEASON TARIFF
1%t March’2012 to 30" September’ 2012
Room Occup | Plan Tariff Rent Food | L.Tax | ST VAT Total
ancy
CP 4800 4300 500 538 247 64 5649
Ex.Pax 1110 860 250 108 - 32 1250
Child 555 430 125 54 - 16 625
A/C MAP 5600 4300 | 1300 | 538 288 165 6591
Premium | Double | Ex Pax 1510 860 650 108 - 83 1701
Child 755 430 325 54 - 42 851
2 nos AP 6400 4300 | 2100 | 538 330 266 7534
Ex.Pax 1910 860 1050 | 108 - 133 2151
Child 955 430 525 54 - 67 1076
CP 3300 2800 500 350 170 64 3884
Ex.Pax 810 560 250 70 - 32 912
Child 405 280 125 35 - 16 456
A/C MAP 4100 2800 | 1300 | 350 211 165 4826
Deluxe | Double | Ex pax 1210 560 650 70 - 83 1363
Child 605 280 325 35 - 42 682
62 nos. AP 4900 | 2800 | 2100 | 350 | 252 | 266 5768
Ex.Pax 1610 560 1050 70 - 133 1813
Child 805 280 525 35 - 67 907
CP 2900 2650 250 331 149 32 3412
SINGLE MAP 3300 2650 650 331 170 83 3884
AP 3700 2650 | 1050 | 331 191 133 4355

CP: Continental Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast
MAP: Modified American Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch or Dinner
AP: American Plan: Room Rent + Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner
Check in / Check out time: 12 noon
Below 6 years - Complimentary
Taxes- As per govt. rule

Breakfast per person: Rs.250/- + tax
Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.400/- + tax.

HOTEL MASCOT

Mascot Square, P.M.G. Junction, Palayam, Trivandrum — 695 033.
Ph: 0471- 2318990 Fax: 0471 2317745;
Email: mascothotelthiruvananthapuram@ktdc.com

Tariff Period from 1% Oct’2011 to 30" September 2012

Room Plan Occu: Tariff Rent | Food | L.tax S.T Vat Total
A/C Dbl/Sgl 15000 | 14350 | 650 1794 773 83 17650
Royal Suite CP Ex.Pax 3195 2870 325 359 - 42 3596



mailto:mascothotelthiruvananthapuram@ktdc.com

1 nos. Child 1598 1435 163 180 - 21 1799
A/C Dbl/Sgl 9000 8350 650 1044 464 83 10591
Suite CP Ex.Pax 1995 1670 325 209 - 42 2246
4 nos Child 998 835 163 105 - 21 1124
A/c Heritage Double 7000 6350 650 794 361 83 8238
Grand CP Ex.Pax 1595 1270 325 159 - 42 1796
1* floor Child 798 635 163 80 - 21 899
7 nos. Single 6000 5675 325 710 309 42 7061
A/c Heritage Double 5500 4850 650 607 283 83 6473
Classic CP Ex.Pax 1295 970 325 122 - 42 1459
Gr. 7 nos. Child 648 485 163 61 - 21 730
Single 5000 4675 325 585 258 42 5885
A/c Double 5500 4850 650 607 283 83 6473
Premium Ex.Pax 1295 970 325 122 - 42 1459
36 nos. CP Child 648 485 163 o1 - 21 730
Single 5000 4675 325 585 258 42 5885
A/c Double 5000 4350 650 544 258 83 5885
Deluxe CP Ex.Pax 1195 870 325 109 - 42 1346
11 nos. Child 598 435 163 55 - 21 674
Single 4500 4175 325 522 232 42 5296

Check in /out: 12 noon
Child age: 6-12yrs; Below 6 years — Complimentary

Breakfast per person: Rs.325/- + tax

Lunch / Dinner per person: Rs.450/- + tax.

Taxes as per govt. rule
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